
Michael :Mick: Butler (Army Co-Chair)

Chief, Environmental Division

U.S. Army Garrison Fort George G. Meade

Directorate of Public Works-Environmental Division

2212 Chisholm Avenue, Suite 5115

Fort Meade, Maryland 20755-7068

Paul V. Fluck, P.G., REP 

Installation Restoration Manager
U.S. Army Garrison Fort George G. Meade

Directorate of Public Works-Environmental Division

2212 Chisholm Avenue, Suite 5115

Fort Meade, Maryland 20755-7068

Francis J. Coulters

Cleanup & Munitions Response Division

U.S. Army Environmental Command 

IMAE-CE: Francis Coulters

2450 Connell Road, Bldg. 2264, Rm. 129-010

Fort Sam Houston, TX  78234-7664

John Burchette

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

USEPA REGION 3

1650 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19103-2029

burchette.john@epa.gov

Elisabeth Green, Ph.D.

Federal Facilities Division

Land Restoration Program

Maryland Department of Environment

1800 Washington Blvd, Suite 625
Baltimore, MD 21230-1719

egreen@mde.state.md.us

phone: 410-537-3346

Kerry Topovski

Division of Community & Environmental Health

Anne Arundel Co. Health Dept. 

3 Harry S. Truman Parkway

Annapolis, Maryland 21401

phone: 410.222.7191

hdkerry1@aacounty.org
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Fort Meade Restoration Advisory Board Members

David A. Tibbetts, M.A., Esquire (Community Co-chair)

datibbetts@annapolis.net or david@tibbettslaw.com

Wayne Dixon
dixon10@hotmail.com

Ivana Maksimovic
imaksimovic01@gmail.com

Howard Nicholson

nicholson.howard@epa.gov

Frederick Tutman

fred@paxriverkeeper.org

Martin H. Madera

marty@thefinancialetc.com

Harry Neal

sqneal1@comcast.net

Rusty Bristow

volvo744@verizon.net

Tim Berkoff

timberkoff@gmail.com

Kurt Riegel

kurt.riegel@gmail.com
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